

# MENU

7:30AM - 3PM

MEMBERS	GUESTS	MEMBERS	GUESTS	MEMBERS	GUESTS	
						MEMBERS
<b>COFFEE</b>	L 6	6.20	M 5	5.20	S 4.50	4.70
Latte / Cappuccino / Babychino / Chai latte / Short black / Short machiatto / Hot chocolate / Flat white / Dirty matcha latte / Matcha latte / Magic / Piccolo latte / Double espresso / Long black / Long machiatto / Dirty chai						
Dirty matcha latte & dirty chai / \$0.50    Extra shot, soy, oat, almond, syrup shot (caramel, hazelnut, vanilla), lactose free / \$0.50						

MEMBERS	GUESTS
Spring green / Lemongrass ginger / Chamomile blossoms / Malabar chai / Peppermint / English breakfast / French earlgrey	

MEMBERS	GUESTS
Orange juice 500ml / Apple juice 500ml	5.50 5.70
Mt Franklin still 330ml	4.50 4.50
Mt Franklin light sparkling 330ml	4.50 4.50
Coke 330ml / Coke no sugar 300ml	6 6
Ice long black / Ice latte / Ice coffee / Ice mocha / Ice chocolate / Ice chai / Ice matcha / Ice dirty chai	5 5.20
Milkshakes Chocolate / Vanilla / Caramel / Strawberry	8 8.50

MEMBERS	GUESTS
<b>Eggs your way (V)</b> Poached, fried or scrambled on sourdough Add: Poached egg - 2 Add: Tomato, buttered mushrooms, hashbrown & gluten free bread - 3 Add: Bacon, sausage, boston beans, smashed avo & fetta - 4	10 12
<b>Smashed Avo (V)</b> Avocado, poached egg, danish fetta, grilled tomato & multigrain sourdough	18 20
<b>Bircher Muesli (V, N)</b> Apple, black chia, yoghurt, berries, pepitas, cashews & honey	13 14
<b>Betsy Breakfast</b> Bacon, grilled tomato, buttered mushrooms, boston beans, chipolata, hashbrown, eggs your way & sourdough toast	22 24
<b>Shakshuka</b> Chorizo, boston beans, eggs, danish fetta & sourdough	19 21
<b>Halloumi Brekky</b> Pumpkin hummus, fried halloumi, kasundi & poached eggs on multigrain sourdough	19 21

MEMBERS	GUESTS
Bacon, egg & bbq sauce panini	9.40 9.90
Classic ham & cheese toastie	8.20 8.70
Classic tasty cheese & tomato toastie	7 7.50
Classic chicken & lettuce mayo sandwich	8.70 9.20
Grilled veg with fetta, pesto & roquette sandwich	8.70 9.20
Chicken schnitzel with cheese, coleslaw & relish wrap	9.40 9.90
Steak & mushroom / Chicken / Pepper steak / Vegetable pastie / Jumbo sausage roll / Beef	7 7.50

MEMBERS	GUESTS
Blueberry muffin / Apple & cinnamon muffin / Chocolate muffin	5.50 6
Ham & cheese croissant	7.70 8.20
Cheese & tomato croissant	6.70 7.20
Plain croissant	5.50 6
Chocolate croissant	6 6.50
Almond croissant	6 6.50
Apricot danish	5.50 6
Australian banana bread	5.50 6

MEMBERS	GUESTS
<b>Trio of Dips (V)</b> Chef's selection of dips with warm pita bread & mixed olives	14 16
<b>Mushroom Arancini (V)</b> Black garlic aioli & shaved parmesan	17 19
<b>Buffalo Chicken Wingettes (NGI)</b> Served with sriracha mayo	16 18
<b>Bowl of Chips (VG, NGI, DF)</b> Served with tomato sauce	8 9
<b>Bowl of Wedges (V)</b> Served with sour cream & sweet chilli	9 10
<b>Chicken Schnitzel</b> Golden crumbed chicken breast, salad, chips & gravy	21 23
<b>Fish &amp; Chips</b> Crispy battered flathead, salad, chips & tartare	22 24
<b>Chicken Parma</b> Schnitzel topped with napoli sauce, ham, mozzarella, salad & chips	23 25
<b>Steak Sandwich</b> Turkish loaf, pan seared steak, bacon, egg, caramelised onion, mixed leaves, tomato, cheese, aioli, tomato relish & chips	22 24
<b>Mac &amp; Cheese Croquettes</b> Served with salad & Napoli sauce	13 15

<b>BETSY AÇAÍ BOWL</b> Acai puree, granola, banana, blueberry and strawberry	12.20 14.20	Add Ons: Chia seeds   Pumpkin seeds   Coconut flakes   Almond flakes: \$1   Peanut butter   Raspberry   Yogurt   Chocolate chocettes bits   Kiwi: \$1.20
---	-------------	--

Dietary requirements: (V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan, (NGI) No gluten ingredients, (DF) Dairy free, (N) Contains nuts.

Disclaimer: Whilst all care is taken to cater for any allergies, our kitchen processes gluten, dairy, eggs, nuts, crustacea, sesame, lupins & other allergens. The decision to consume a meal remains the responsibility of the diner.